
First Name: Last Name:

Company Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone #: Email:

Price each Quantity Total Cost

$95

$95

$195

Revolver cylinder $45

$95

$120

$195

$95

$95

$120

$45 / $95

$45 / $85

$15

Medium Parts (guide rod, gas tubes, etc.) $30

$15

$15

$490

$600

$5/$24/$36 □1 □ 6 □12

$7 $7

$12

Total piece count

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
1) CREDIT CARD OR MONEY ORDER accepted. Make money order payable to: COATING SERVICES GROUP

2) FREE SHIPPING IN THE CONTINENTAL US on orders of $95 or more. $50 shipping insurance provided.

3) ALL PARTS WILL BE PREPARED WITH  A BURNISHED FINISH UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND AGREED UPON.

4) PARTS MUST ARRIVE COMPLETELY DISASSEMBLED.  NO ALUMINUM OR CHEAP CAST PARTS.

Authorized Signature:

Date:
2016 Rev. 6

Muzzle Break / Flash Hider

Magazine Base

< 10" BARREL

Receiver

Small Parts (trigger, hammer, etc.)

4 pins & screws,  less than 1" long 

DESERT EAGLE AE: HIGH POLISH

Keychains: □Glock □1911 

TOTAL $

DESERT EAGLE AE: "PRODUCTION TIGER"

> 10" TO 15"

> 15" TO 24"

Shipping charge for orders less than $95

Environmental fee (each order)

Titanium Gun  -  Order Form
A DIVISION OF COATING SERVICES GROUP

11649 Riverside Drive, Suite 139, Lakeside, CA 92040 Email: sales@coatingservicesgroup.com

I have read & understand the Titanium Gun Policy @ www.titaniumgun.com

    CUSTOMER SERVICE HOURS 8:00 TO 4:00PM PST 1-619-596-7444

Customer Information

Disclaimer:

Limited time

Comments

►►► Value of parts for shipping insurance: $___________ ◄◄◄

Bolt / Bolt Carrier (individual)

Bolt Carrier Group (complete)

Part Name

Frame

Slide

Magazine Pistol / Rifle

Revolver (Frame/Barrel)


