Titanium Gun - Order Form

A DIVISION OF COATING SERVICES GROUP

11649 Riverside Drive, Suite 139, Lakeside, CA 92040 Email: sales@coatingservicesgroup.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE HOURS 8:00 TO 4:00PM PST 1-619-596-7444

^ .		
Customer	Intorm	ation
Oustoniei		lation

art Name		Price each	Quantity	Comments	Total Cost
	▶ ▶ ▶ Value of parts for sl	hipping insuran	ce: \$		
Phone #:		Email:			
City:		State:		Zip	o:
Address:					
Company Name:					
First Name:		Last Name:			

Part Name	Price each	Quantity	Comments	Total Cost
Frame	\$95			
Slide	\$95			
Revolver (Frame/Barrel)	\$195			
Revolver cylinder	\$45			
< 10" BARREL	\$95			
> 10" TO 15"	\$120			
> 15" TO 24"	\$195			
Muzzle Break / Flash Hider	\$95			
Receiver	\$95			
Bolt Carrier Group (complete)	\$120			
Bolt / Bolt Carrier (individual)	\$45 / \$95			
Magazine Pistol / Rifle	\$45 / \$85			
Small Parts (trigger, hammer, etc.)	\$15			
Medium Parts (guide rod, gas tubes, etc.)	\$30			
4 pins & screws, less than 1" long	\$15			
Magazine Base	\$15			
DESERT EAGLE AE: HIGH POLISH	\$490			
DESERT EAGLE AE: "PRODUCTION TIGER"	\$600			
Keychains: □Glock □1911	\$5/\$24/\$36	□1 □ 6 □12	Limited time	
Environmental fee (each order)	\$7			\$7
Shipping charge for orders less than \$95	\$12			
TOTAL \$				
Total piece count				

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- ${\bf 1)}~{\sf CREDIT~CARD~OR~MONEY~ORDER~accepted}.~{\sf Make~money~order~payable~to:~COATING~SERVICES~GROUP}\\$
- 2) FREE SHIPPING IN THE CONTINENTAL US on orders of \$95 or more. \$50 shipping insurance provided.
- 3) ALL PARTS WILL BE PREPARED WITH A BURNISHED FINISH UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND AGREED UPON.
- 4) PARTS MUST ARRIVE COMPLETELY DISASSEMBLED. NO ALUMINUM OR CHEAP CAST PARTS.

Disclaimer:

I have read & understand the Titanium Gun Policy @ www.titaniumgun.com

Authorized Signature:	
Date:	